



H150001458313ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

	33						
	<u></u>	UNI UNI					
μ	J	ليد (2) يغارب	To:				
<u></u>	Δ.	10 L.)		Division of Corporations			
il	ഗ	الروبا وحر		Fax Number : (850)617-6381			
\odot		11:07					
Li I	20	j	From:				
G.:	Ē			Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM			
	2	ယည်		Account Number : FCA000000023			
	5	لا_ لايا چه دکا		Phone : (850)205-8842			
				Fax Number : (850)878-5368			

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:_

Foreign Limited Liability Company Tanger Daytona, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$160.00

Electronic Filing Menu
Corporat

Corporate Filing Menu

Help



6/15/2015

PH 2: 22

COVER LETTER

8506176381(2/5)

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

6/15/2015 12:09:53 PM From:

SUBJECT: Tanger Daytona, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

To:

Frank C. Marchisello, Jr.

Name of Person

c/o Tanger Properties Limited Partnership

Firm/Company

3200 Northline Avenue, Suite 360

Address

Greensboro, NC 27408

City/State and Zip Code

angelika.gambetta@tangeroutlets.com It-mail address: (to be used for lutabe annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Contact P	rerson Area Code	Daytims Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS:	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	
Follahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle	
·····	Tailahassee, FL 32301	

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee S155.00 Filing Fee S160.00 Filing Fee; Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

FL057 - 81/14/3614 Walters Klower Online

۲.

6/15/2015 12:09:53 PM From: To: 8506176381(3/5)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREKEN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

f name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting busines	s in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limit	ed
ability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")		
North Carolina 3. Not available		
Iurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
Upon filing		
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	registration.) penahy liability)	t.
3200 Northline Avenue, Suite 360		JUN
Greenshoro, NC 27408		
(Street Address of Principal Offic	(a)	ى
3200 Northline Avenue, Suite 360		
	ەربى <u>يە 1937 - يەربىيە ئەيرىنى بىرىن بىرىمىيە 1935 - يەربىلە مەربىيە بىرىنى بىرىمىيە بەربىيە بەربىيە بەربىيە بەر</u>	٢
Greensboro, NC 27408 (Mbiling Address)		
The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has	have authority to manage is/are:	
nk C. Marchisello, Jr., Vice President	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
00 Northline Avenue, Suite 360	· · · · · · · ·	
consboro, NC 27408		

having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Le. Ð

Signature of an authorized person

(In accordance with section 605.0203, F.S., the execution of this document constitutes.an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, i am aware that way false information submitted in a document to the Department of State countitues a third degree falony as provided for in s.817.155, P.S.)

Chad D. Perry

Typed or printed name of signce

•. •

6/15/2015 12:09:53 PM From: To: 8506176381(4/5)

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 605.0113 or 605.0902 (1)(d), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Tanger Daytona, LLC

٠.

If unavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

	(Name)	
200 South Pine Island R	ond	
Florida Str	eet Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	4
lantation	FL 33324 City/State/Zip	
·	City/State/Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, Florida Statutes.

Ibrnell Kearney Asst. Secretary C T Corporation Syst By: (nonire) **Filing Fee for Application** \$ 100.00 **Designation of Registered Agent** 25.00 \$ Certified Copy (optional) S 30.00

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

6/15/2015 12:09:53 PM From: To: 8506176381(5/5)



NORTH CAROLINA Department of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE (Limited Liability Company)

I, Elaine F. Marshall, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

TANGER DAYTONA, LLC

is a limited liability company duly formed under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been formed on the 12th day of June, 2015, with its period of duration being Perpetual.

I FURTHER certify that the said limited liability company's articles of organization are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina; that the said limited liability company is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Limited Liability Company Act; and that the said limited liability company has not filed articles of dissolution as of this date of this certificate.





Scan to verify online.

Certification# 97231585-1 Reference# 12640386- Page: 1 of 1 Verify this certificate online at www.socretary.state.nc.us/verification IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 15th day of June, 2015.

Elaire I. Marshall

Secretary of State